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Name

Bullok
Ludwig
Kotzur
Rller
Grepmair
Wolfle
Augst
Bergmeier
Mair
Hoérmann
Ludwig
Schiller
Ludwig
Meyer
Elzenbeck
Frank
Gerschler
Kotzur
Kerber
Savarino
Meilinger
Trost
Haller
Tafelmeier
Fischer
Obermayr
Trost
Kriesch
Trost
Schuhbauer
Henninger
Springer
Riesch
Zirngibl
Gernert
Bauer
Oswald
Maier
Schwertl
Gams
Freund
Benker

Pelczer

Vorname

Manfred
Niklas
Max
Christian
Markus
Julian
Finn
Markus
Hans
Martin
David
Bernd
Dirk
Karsten
Alexander
Stephan
Sven
Sven
Stefan
Daniel
Norbert
Michael
Herbert
Tom
Michael
Franz
Rudi
Volkmar
Markus
Johann
Thomas
Konrad
Fabian
Markus
Andreas
Franz
Julian
Helmut
Alois
Gottfried
Harry
Bernhard

Simon

Verein

SVA Palzing

Griin WeiB 90 Pretzsch
SG Stadtwerke Freising

SC Kirchdorf
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
SC Kirchdorf

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf

Neufahrn

SC Kirchdorf

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
SC Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
SC Kirchdorf

SG Stadtwerke Freising
SV Marzling

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
SVA Palzing

SC Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf
Keiner

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
SV Marzling

SC Kirchdorf

Laufzeit

00:36:15
00:36:31
00:37:52
00:38:43
00:40:16
00:40:18
00:40:42
00:40:44
00:41:30
00:42:02
00:42:43
00:43:05
00:43:51
00:43:51
00:44:10
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:44:30
00:44:57
00:45:14
00:45:26
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:45:49
00:46:09
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:42
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:48:02
00:48:08
00:48:19
00:49:04
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:49:35



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Riesch
Chaluppa
Maier

Rentz

Di Maio
Klein
Zitzelsberger
Kraft
Mayershofer
Stubenvoll
Schnell
Janisch
Anneser
Kéchl

Bosse
Obermayr
Stubenvoll
Kienz|
Steiner
Preisinger
Hausler
Scheffzick
Holzl

Beer
Fausten
Steinberger
Eichler
Géansheimer
Ackstaller

Felix
Siegfried
Berthold
Lukas
Marco
Christian
Sebastian
Josef
Wolfgang
Luca
Eberhard
Wolfgang
Manfred
Thomas
Felix
Maximilian
Florian
Johann
Gunter
Hermann
Herbert
Sebastian
Constantin
Michael
Willi
Johannes
Fabian
Thomas
Albert

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf

SV Vitting

SC Kirchdorf

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
SV Langenbach

SG Stadtwerke Freising
SV Langenbach

SC Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf

LG Mettenheim

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf

TG Landshut
SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf
SC Kirchdorf

00:50:18
00:50:32
00:50:35
00:50:41
00:50:52
00:51:00
00:51:37
00:52:18
00:52:34
00:53:14
00:53:24
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:54:02
00:54:14
00:54:19
00:54:35
00:55:22
00:56:04
00:56:29
00:56:36
00:58:16
00:58:37
00:58:53
01:00:52
01:05:33
01:06:16
01:07:16
01:17:10



